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Nivitha (LKK Autu!

From: Xin Yi <xinyi@seahong.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 21 February 2019 945 AM

To: ‘Admin-D (LKKAuto)'; "Admin A’

Ce: ‘Chee Kiong'; samson@seahong.com.sq; amanda@seahong.com.sqg;
sharon@seahong.com.sg

Subject: SKB 7225G [Our file ref: 19.26448 PD-O]

Dear Nivita,

CLAIMANT : ONG BOON TIONG

VEHICLE NUMBER : SKB 7225G

ALLEGED ACCIDENT DATE : 31 DECEMBER 2018

AXA VEHICLE NUMBER : SHC 5512X

We act for AXA Insurance Pte Ltd for the above matter,
We understand that you were engaged to survey the claimant’s vehicle.

The claimant has issued their LOD and their surveyor's report. Copies of the relevant documents can be
downloaded via https://1drv.ms/b/stAtyQ5g-0066hKS0xHGRsgxSOmBYLQ.

Please let us hear from you on the following: -
a. If you have conducted post-repair inspection already, please let us have your survey report urgently.

b. If you have not conducted post-repair inspection, please let us arrange for inspection with the claimant’s
solicitor and let us have your survey report in due course.

May we hear from you on the above soonest.

Thanks & Best Regards

Heng Xinyi

(Secretary to Mr Tan Chee Kiong)
Seah Ong & Partners LLP

36 Robinson Road

#12-03 City House

Singapore 068877

Tel: 6536 5369
Fax: 6536 5811

This message is intended for the recipient named above. It may contain confidential or privileged information. If
you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately by replying to this message and then
delete it from your system. Do not read, copy, use or circulate this communication. Thank you.

Disclaimer: Internet communications are not secure. While every reasonable effort has been made to ensure that
this communication has not been tampered with, Seah Ong & Partners LLP cannot be responsible for alterations
made to the contents of this message without its express consent. If you wish to receive a hard copy of this
message for comparison or should you require any other form of confirmation of the contents of this message,
please contact the sender. Opinions, conclusions and other information in this message that do not relate to the
official business of the company shall be understood as neither given nor endorsed by Seah Ong & Partners LLP.



Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Xin ¥i <xinyi@seahong.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 21 February 2019 12:16 PM

To: ‘Admin-D (LKKAuUto)', "Admin A’

Cc ‘Chee Kiong'; samson@seahong.com.sg, amanda@seahong.com.sg;
sharon@seahong.com.sg

Subject: SKB 7225G [Qur file ref: 19.26449 PD-Q)

Attachments: SHC5512X.PDF

Dear Nivita,

CLAIMANT : ONG BOON TIONG

VEHICLE NUMBER : SKB 7225G

ALLEGED ACCIDENT DATE : 31 DECEMBER 2018

AXA VEHICLE NUMBER : SHC 5512X

We refer to the above and our email below.
Please find attached a copy of Ol's GIA report for your attention.
Kindly let us know whether you require RI on the Claimant’s vehicle. Thanks!

Thanks & Best Regards

Heng Xinyi

(Secretary to Mr Tan Chee Kiong)
Seah Ong & Partners LLP

36 Robinson Road

#12-03 City House

Singapore 068877

Tel: 6536 5369
Fax: 6536 5811

This message is intended for the recipient named above. It may contain confidential or privileged information. If
you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately by replying to this message and then

delete it from your system. Do not read, copy, use or circulate this communication. Thank you.

Disclaimer: Internet communications are not secure. While every reasonable effort has been made to ensure that
this communication has not been tampered with, Seah Ong & Partners LLP cannot be responsible for alterations
made to the contents of this message without its express consent. If you wish to receive a hard copy of this
message for comparison or should you require any other form of confirmation of the contents of this message,
please contact the sender. Opinions, conclusions and other information in this message that do not relate to the
official business of the company shall be understood as neither given nor endorsed by Seah Ong & Partners LLP.

From: Xin Yi <xinyi@seahong.com.sg>
Sent: Thursday, 21 February 2019 9:49 AM
To: 'Admin-D (LKKAuto)' <admin-d@Ikkauto.com>; 'Admin A' <admin-a@|kkauto.com>

Cc: 'Chee Kiong (cheekiong@seahong.com.sg)' <cheekiong@seahong.com.sg>; 'samson@seahong.com.sg'
<samson{@seahong.com.sg>, 'amanda@seahong.com.sg’ <amanda@seahong.com.sg>; 'sharon@seahong.com.sg'

<sharon@seahong.com.sg>
Subject: SKB 7225G [Our file ref: 19.26449 PD-0]

Dear Nivita,

CLAIMANT : ONG BOON TIONG
1



VEHICLE NUMBER : SKB 7225G
ALLEGED ACCIDENT DATE : 31 DECEMBER 2018
AXA VEHICLE NUMBER : SHC 5512X

We act for AXA Insurance Pte Ltd for the above matter,
We understand that you were engaged to survey the claimant’s vehicle.
The claimant has issued their LOD and their surveyor’s report. Copies of the relevant documents can be

downloaded via https://1drv.ms/b/s!AtyQSg-0066hjK50xHGRsaxSImBYLQ.

Please let us hear from you on the following: -
a. If you have conducted post-repair inspection already, please let us have your survey report urgently.

b. If you have not conducted post-repair inspection, please let us arrange for inspection with the claimant’s
solicitor and let us have your survey report in due course.

May we hear from you on the above soonest.

Thanks & Best Regards

Heng Xinyi

(Secretary to Mr Tan Chee Kiong)
Seah Ong & Partners LLP

36 Robinson Road

#12-03 City House

Singapore 068877

Tel: 6536 5369
Fax: 6536 5811

This message s intended for the recipient named above. It may contain confidential or privileged information. If
you are not the Intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately by replying to this message and then
delete it from your system. Do not read, copy, use or circulate this communication, Thank you.

Disclaimer: Internet communications are not secure. While every reasonable effort has been made to ensure that
this communication has not been tampered with, Seah Ong & Partners LLP cannot be responsible for alterations
made to the contents of this message without its express consent. If you wish to receive a hard copy of this
message for comparison or should you require any other form of confirmation of the contents of this message,
please contact the sender. Opinions, conclusions and other information in this message that do not relate to the
official business of the company shall be understood as neither given nor endorsed by Seah Ong & Partners LLP.



Centro-Legal Law 151 Chi Swee Road

Singapore 169876
Tel: 6235 0633
Fax: 6235 6939

Corporation

ADVOCATES AND SOLICITORS
VO e c T/ be iviond AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Our Ref: CLLC.PD.99.2018 t‘“ "‘"F"'“
15 FEBRUARY 2019 1 g FEB 2019 i @
AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd| WITHOUT PREJUDICE
8 Shenton Way
#2T7-01 AXA Tower 531352{]3
Singapore 068E11

Attn: Manager/Motor Claims Department !
TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTELTD

2 Ang Mo Kio St 63

Singapore (569111)

Dear Sirs I019618474"-~-

ACCIDENT ON 31.12.2018 ALONG CTE TOWARDS CITY INVOLVING MOTOR VEHICLES
SKB 7225G AND SHC 5512X

We act for ONG BOON TIONG (S2513340D), the owner of the motor vehicle SKB 7225G involved in
the captioned accident.

From our insurance search, you are the insurer of motor vehicle SHC 5512X.

We are instructed by our client to claim damages against your insured in connection with a road
traffic accident on 31.12.2018 along CTE TOWARDS CITY involving our cliert's motor vehicle no
SKB 7225G and motor vehicle no SHC 5512X was driven by your insured and/or your insured's
servant and/or agent at the material time

We are instructed that the accident was caused by your insured and/or your insured's servant and/or
agent negligent driving and/or management of the motor vehicle. As a result of the accident. our

client's motor venicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expense, particulars of
which are as follows:-

UEN N0.201302032G
CENTRO-LEGAL LAW CORPORATION is incorporated as a company in Singapore



—y ]
: . . ’ ’ 151 Chin Swee Road
( ( l]}[} ()'1;( Ig(!/ [.«n’” #E‘E—Zl Manhattan House
, Singapore 169876
Tel: 5235 0633

Fax: 6235 6939

Corporation

ADVOCATES AND SCLICITORS

a) Cost of repairs $14,550.00
b) Loss of use/ rental $ 1,170.00
c) Loss of use (PRI) $130X2 days $ 260.00
d) Survey report fee $ 1,012.00
e) Colour copies $1.00X40.00 $ 4000
f LTA search fee -3 7.£9
g) GIA reports fee - 29.00
h) Costs contribution $ 1,000.00

$18,068.£9

A copy each of the following supporting documents marked [X] is enclosed:-
[x] GIA reports

[x] Repeirers bill and evidence of payment

[1] Excess billlreceip!

1] Vehicle Registration Card

[] COE'PARF Certificate

[1 Names and addresses of witnesses

[1] Photographs of damage to our client’'s motor vehicle

[x] Photocopied photographs of damage to our client's motor vehicle
[] Rental Agreement, Invoice and receip! for rental

[x] Supporting documents for all other expenses claimed

Please take note that you should send to us an acknowledgement of receipt of this letter
within 14 davs of your receipt of this letter, failing which our client will have no alternative but
to commenca proceedings against your insured without further notice to you.

Yours faithfully,

R

P KAMALA DEWI

CENTRO-LEGAL LAW CORPORATION
Enc.

UEN N0.201302032C
CENTRO-LEGAL LAW CORPORATION is incorporated as a company in S.ngapore
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g o . ’ 151 Chin Swee Road
( ( '11{! ()-1..( l_i.:f!/ [J(! l I #:!32-21 Manhattan House
Singapore 169876
Tel: 6235 0633
Fax: 6235 6939

Corporation

ADVOCATES AND SOLICITORS

NB: TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTELTD

Please note that we have notified your insurers. Please inform them of the claim If your insurers are
not the above—named and if you wish to claim under your insurance policy, you should immediately
pass this letter and all the enclosed documents to your insurer.

Please note that you or your insurer should send us an acknowledgement of recaipt of this letter
within 14 days o° your receipt of this letter, failing which, our client will have no alternative but to

commence proceedings against you without further notice to you or your insurer.

Please also note that if you have a counterclaim arising out of the accident, you are also required to
send us a letter giving full particulars of the counterclaim together with all relevant supporting

documents within 8 weeks of your receipt of this letter.

UEN NO.201302032G
CENTRO-LEGAL LAW CORPORATION is incorporated as a company in S:ngapore
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WIN WIN RENT-A.CAR PTE LTD
Invoice

SKB7225G Invoice No : WPLINO0D2654
WANG AH KAW Invoice Date :12/1/2019
BLK 756 YISHUN ST 72 Due Date  :12/1/2019
#05-270 VHA No 3043
S$(760756) Referral ID : Y011
Description : Amount
Rental for 9 Days @ $130  per Day § 1,170.00
Vehicle No SLI4754L
Vehicle Description : Honda Shuttle 1.5G
Rental Period 01/01/2019 to  10/01/2019

Total Amount Payable : § 1,170.00

B Kakl Buklt Ave 4 #06-04 Premier@Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875
Tel: 8315 8478 H/P: BB33 0807
UEN: 201505115E



WIN WIN RENT-A-CAR PTE LTD
8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 §06-04 Premier@Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875 VHANo: 304 8

Tel: 6315 8479 H/P: 9833 0807 Micios Mo
UEN: 201505115 VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT Firer's Vishicle No
mms VencleNee 2T S 7T Y el
Name: (as in |/C) kI E ] e
i - Make & Model: === Auto / Manual
mm ’ ol [
Out:Date | 14 Time:
MName & Address of Emaloyer. HIRE /
; NON-WAIVER EXCESS=%
Occupation: Diriving Exp:
Singapora Driving Licarce No: CHARGES
lesue Date: Date of Birth: Daily s - perday
s R HP: Wesky @S per waek
r Monthiy es per month
MName: (asin 1/C) P
NRIC / FIN Na: Hours per hour
Address (Res): ' ' Extension as
: Delivery/Collection Service
e SUB-TOTAL §
Date of Birth: PETROL LEVEL
H/P: Out| E |1/8|1/4|3/8 1/2 5/8|3/4 7/8] F
In | E |1/8|1/4|3/8 1/2|5/8 3/4 7/8 =
Fusl
Traffic / Parking Fines
TOTAL CHARGES § |

TOP Hirer's Signature

MISSING / FAULTY ACCESSORIES / PARTS
REMARKS

Additional Driver's Signature

| have read and agree to the terms and condition on both sides of the It | have presanted a charge/credit card for payment. | agree that

Hmmmmmwhpﬁuﬂmthﬂthmﬂﬂm above will be

mmm mmammd-muumﬂmmmmlmymmnmmn-m LTD in comnaction
agreemant (s trus.

1. VEHICLE IS STRICTLY PROH BTED FOR “HIRE FOR REWARDS™ UBAGE SUCH AS UBER / GRABGAR / GRABBHARE STC.

I OMLY PEREON ABCVE 73 YEATS OF AGE WITH MORE THAN 2 YEARS DRAING EXPERIENCE ALITHORSSED LICEMSED AND SIENING THIS AGFEELENT WY DFIVE THE VEMICLE
A ALL PARIING AND TRAFFIC ¥ OLATIONS ARE THE REBPONSIBILITY OF THE HIRER. AN ADWMIMISTRATIVE CHARGE WILL BE LEVIED ON ANY TRAFFIO VIOLATIONS REDIIECTED.
4. THE HIRER SHALL BE LUWABLE FOR EXCESS CHARGES FDR ANY LATE RETURN AT THE RATE SHOWN PER HOUR OF PER DAY, INGLUSIVE OF SDW ANYOR PAl WHERE APPLICABLE.
& IN CASE OF ACCIDENT. THE HIRER BHALL REPORT TO RENTAL OFFICE IMMEDIATELY. IF THERE 1S BODILY INJURIES, A POLICE REPOR MLIST BE MADE WITHIN 2¢ HOLURS
& VEHCLE § STRICTLY Z0R BRGAPDRE USE OniLY AND MAY NOT BE DRIVEN OUT OF SINGAPORE WITHOUT PRIDR CONSENT OF THE COMPRNY WIN WIN RENT-A-CAR FTE LTD

RETLRN OF VEMICLE. THE HIRER * DRIVER 18 REQUIRED TO S%GN N THE DOLLMN * SIONATURE OF HIFER ¢ DANVER ~ FAILING WHICH THE DiY AND TIME INSERTED BELOW BHALL DEEMED
T BE THE DAY AND TIME THE VEHICLE 15 RETURNED TO WIN WiN RENT-A-CAR BTE LT AND THE SAME SHALL BE ACCEPTED A8 CONCLUSNE EVIDENGE OF THE SAME AND SHALL
NOT BE CHALLENGED OR QUESTIONED ON ANY ACCOUNT WHATSOEVER

DATEIN | TIMEIN |MILEAGE | CHECKED BY REMARKS Q@

SIGNATURE OF HIRER/DRIVER




PERFECT AUTOMOBILE APPRAISAL SERVICES
10 Hougang Street 11 #14-26 The Minton Singapore 534082
Hand phone No. 96683949 Fax No. 53880908
Business Registration Nos. 53103119E

INVOICE
To : Ong Boon Tong Date : 22nd January 2019
c/o : YSK Aute Warkshop
1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 Invoice No. : 09931/19

#01-49 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit
Singapore 417883

ITEM PARTICULARS AMOUNT

Services rendered for automobile inspection report :

Survey fee :
including transport charges and photographs)

Veh. No : SKB7225 G
Model : Kia Cerato Forte 1.6
Our Ref : PA/MI/19/1001/1

Dollars
One thousand and twelve only. $ 1,012.00

Perfect Automobile App-aisal Services




PERFECT AUTOMOBILE APPRAISAL SERVICES

10 Hougang Street 11 #14-29 The Minton Singapore 534080
Hand phone No. 96683949 Fax No. 63880908
Company Registration No. S3103119E

THIRD PARTY CLAIM

To : Ong Boon Tong Date : 22nd January 2019
c/o: 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6
#01-49 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit Our Ref : PA/MI/19/1001/1
Singapore 417883

REFERENCE :
ASSIGNED BY ¢ Owner
ASSIGNED ON t 2nd January 2019

WORKSHOP : YSK Auto Workshop
1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6
#01-49 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit

Singapore 417883
ACCIDENT DATE : 31st December 2018
SURVEY DATE : 2nd January 2019
VEHICLE DETAILS :
REGN PLATE t SKBT7225 G COLOUR : White
MAKE & MODEL : Kia Cerato Forte 1.6 GEN BODY WORK : Good
YEAR REGN : 2011 AUDIO PLAYER : Yes
ENG CAPACITY : 15391ce AIR CONDITIONZR : Yes
ENGINE NO. : G4FCBH361680 STEERING 1 Serviceable
CHASSIS NO : KNAFW511MB5465102 HAND BRAKE + Serviceable
MILEAGE : 142342Km FOOT BRAKE : Serviceable
TYRES SIZE & CONDITION :
FRONT O/S : Michelin 215/45 R 17 approximately 60%
FRONT N/ : Michelin 215/45 R 17 approximately 60%
REAR 0O/S : Michelin 215/45 R 17 approximately 60%
REAR N/S : Michelin 215/45 R 17 approximately 60%

Note : The above percentage represent the remaining estimated life of the tyre treads.



OurRef: PA/MI/19/1001/1 Veh. No. : SKB 7225 G

GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF DAMAGES :

At the time of inspection, we noted that this vehicle sustained damages at the
front and rear portion.
For more details of the damages, please see schedule and photograshs attached.

Attached one hundred and ninety-two (192) photographs taken during our
inspectipns.

CONRCLUSIONS & RECOMMENDATIONS :

ORIGINAL QUOTATION : $ 22,402.31
REVISED QUOTATION : $ 14,550.00 (Lump Sum)

We have thoroughly inspected each and every item on the estimate against the
physical damages found on the vehicle. We have listed the breakdown of our
findings and our recommendations as per assessment attached.

In normal circumstances, the repairs would take approximately twelve (12) days
to complete.

In accordance to your instruction, we have NOT AUTHORISED repair to the
vehicle and the survey was conducted strictly on a 'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' basis.

We hope that this report will be of assistance to you in dealing with this matter.

Should you discover any discrepancy in this report, please kindly notify us within
two (2) weeks or this report will be treated as valid.

The information contained in these documents is privileged and confidential and is for the exclusive use of the
addressees designation. If you are not the addressee, any enclosure, reproduction, distributions or other
dissemination or used of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this documrent not
meant for you please contact us immediately to arrange for its return.



PERFECT AUTOMOBILE APPRAISAL SERVICES

W/s YSK Auto Workshop Our Ref: PA/MI/19/1001/1
1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6
#01-49 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit Veh. No.: SKB 7225 G
Singapore 417883
COMMENTS/ | ORIGINAL | REVISED
QTY DESCRIPTIONS CONDITION | QUOTATION | QUOTATION
LIST PARTS
1pc Rear bumper dented $§ 68690 $ ./686.9001 7T,
1pc Rear bumper diffuser dented $ 31650 $ 316.50cuT,
2 pcs  Rear bumper reflector (@$89.90 cracked ] 179.80 8 /179.80c, T,U
4 pcs Rear bumper PDC sensor @$243.60 '™7 dented/ failed $ 97440 $.71974.40 N :
1 pc  Rear bumper PDC sensor wire harness cut s 21150 8/ ﬁliﬂ-.\{r
1 pc  Rear bumper inner sponge cracked § 13060 $ _ 130.60<fAv
1 pc Rear bumper reinforcement bent $ 47150 $ 47150 A7V
2.pcs Rear bumper reinforcement stay @$135.00 bent $ 27000 $'7 00087
2 pcs Rear bumper side retainer @$48.60 bent $ 9720 $ . 97.20 NECV
10 pcs Rear bumper clip @$4.50 necessary $ 45.00 $1 0 4500 NECV
1 pc Rear end panel dented S ST160 $.4 57H66-RDYV
1 pc  Rear end panel trim holder snapped & 160.20 $ 16020 PL v
1 pc Rear exhaust silencer repairable $ 89160 $/°7F .
1 pc  Rear exhaust chrome pipe dented $ 140.80 $ 14080 NN
2 pcs Rear exhaust mounting @$28.20 serviceable s 5640 § .
1 pc  Rear floor board dented $ 31060 $ 31060 NN X
1pc Rear floor panel dented $ 71690 $ ., 716.90 By
2 pcs  Rear fender inner trim @$291.60 serviceable $§ 58320 % .
2 pcs Rear fender inner shield @$68.50 serviceable $ 13700 $ -
1 pc Rear smart keyless antenna dented/ failed $ 142,60 ﬁm ﬂ-!-ﬁilxﬁﬂ NNA
1pc Tailgate dented $ 1,265.00 $'°1:066.000D
1 pc Tailgate 'Kia' emblem necessary 5 3860 $§ -~ “’m}r‘iﬁu
1 pc Tailgate ‘Cerato’ emblem necessary 3 3860 $ - 3860
2 pcs Tailgate lamp @$185.60 necessary $ 37120 $ 37120 EEv
1 pc Tailgate inner lock bent s 18990 §
L pc Tailgate inner trim serviceable § 286.90 3”_ o -
1 pc Tailgate weatherstrip torn $ 16120 $ ' EHEG LTV
2 pcs Tailgate damper @$146.10 serviceable $ 29220 8§ -
2 pes Taillamp @$311.60 cracked $ 52320 $ - 62320LxTw
1 pc Bonnet dented $ 937160 $. 97160 PPV
| pc Bonnet inner rubber torn $ 3620 $ 3620 NiX
list parts c/f $ 11,368.90 $ 9,121.60



PERFECT AUTOMOBILE APPRAISAL SERVICES

W/s YSK Auro Workshop
1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6
#01-49 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit

Our Ref: PA/MI/19/1001/1

Veh. No.: SKB 7225 G

Singapore 417883
COMMENTS/ | ORIGINAL | REVISED
QrY DESCRIPTIONS CONDITION | QUOTATION | QUOTATION
list parts b/f $ 11,36890 $§ 9,121.60
1 pc  Bonnet outer rubber torn 8 5860 8 58:66 1/ NX
1 pc  Bonnet lock bent 5 130.60 $ 130 B0 BT,
2 pcs Bonnet hinge @$55.00 repairable 8 110.00 3.,“!‘:“ .
1 pc Front buriper deformed $ 66800 $ 66806 77
1 pc Front bumper centre grille cracked § 11260 8 /112,60 BRv
2 pcs Front bumper side grille @$58.60 serviceable $ 11720 $ -
2 pcs Front bumper fog lamp @$241.50 serviceable 8  483.00 SM. -
1 pc Front bumper sponge cracked $ 14060 $  140:60 LAAY
1 pc Front bumper reinforcement bent 8 471.80 I“m E‘f—hﬂaﬂw
2 pcs Front bumper side retainer @$42.60 bent $ 8520 $ 85.20 NECLV
10 pes Front bumper clip @$4.50 necessary $ 4500 $5m 45:00 Wil
1 pc Front grille cracked $§ 28170 $ 28170 CRAV
2 pes Headlamp @$673.50 cracked $ 1,347.00 $ 134700 CHAA
2 pes Headlamp lower bracket @$68.50 bent $ 13700 $°"137.00 Biv
1 pc Front licence plate holder dented 8 68.20 3$2Fw 68.30 DD
1 pc  Front support panel dented 8§ 765.00 S5 [f65-08 1.
1 pc  Air Con condenser dented $ 70360 $ . 703.60 5T,
1 pc Front windscreen glass cracked $ 35160 $'91"951.60 cenv
I pc Front windscreen glass moulding necessary $ 140.30 $"" "r40:30 Necv
$ 1B,185.90 § 15,228.40
Less 10% $ [,81859 § 1,522.84
$ 16,367.31 8% 13,705.56
S/NETT PARTS
1 set Tailgate glass sealant necessary $ 8000 $ 50.00 N&l/
1 set Tailgate glass foam tape necessary 8 65.00 $ 48:80-  1lux
1 set Front windscreen glass sealant necessary 3 80.00 $ 50.00 WELY
s/nett parta c/f 3 225.00 8 140.00

Page 2



(

PERFECT AUTOMOBILE APPRAISAL SERVICES

W/s YSK Auto Workshop

1 Kalkd Bukit Avenue 6

Our Ref: PA/MI1/19/1001/1

#01-49 Autobay @ Kaki Bulat Veh. No.: SKB 7225 G
Singapore 417883
COMMENTS/ | ORIGINAL | REVISED.
QTY DESCRIPTIONS CONDITION | QUOTATION | QUOTATION
s/nett parts b/f s 225.00 $ 140.00
1 pc Front windscreen solar film necessary $§ 28000 8 20000 NN X
1 set Front licence plate dented $ 60.00 $25:4500 Dy
1 pc IU bracket necessary $ 30.00 $7%0 3000 NE
s 585.00 & 415.00
LABOUR CHARGES
To remove and refix tailgate glass to Q1w
facilitate repairs and perform water test. 5 180.00 § -1268:80
To remove and refix inner trims, garnishes, E0n 00
linings and upholstery to facilitate repaira. s 150.00 § BO-68
To disconnect and check both front and rear
electrical wiring harness, wire sockets, ete,
To remove and reinstall damaged parts, test
and rectifv for proper functioning. s 80.00 § 50.00
To remove, repair & refix rear exhaust pipe
system to facilitate repairs. $ 120.00 8 86:86 NN X
To apply rustproofing, reseal tuff-coating
treatment to both front and rear replaced/ EL.cn
repaired parts and panels. 5 150.00 §  126:80
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PERFECT AUTOMOBILE APPRAISAL SERVICES

W/s YSK Auto Workshop Our Ref: PA/MI/19/1001/1
1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6
#01-49 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit Veh. No. : SKB 7225 G
Singapore 417883
COMMENTS/ | ORIGINAL | REVISED
QTY DESCRIPTIONS CONDITION | QUOTATION | QUOTATION
LABOUR CHARGES
To remove and replace air con condenser, et 0t
vacuum, refill gas and test for leakages. $ 180.00 3 12000

To remove and replace front windscreen
glass to fecilitate repairs and perform water BU-Y
test. 5 180.00 § 2000

To putty and spray painting on both [ront
and rear portion including touch up paint on leoo- &0
accident affected areas. 8 2,000,000 8 4

To remove and replace both frontal and rear

damaged parts as listed above including

reinstatement of the necessary attachments

and fittings to facilitate repairs. Jack up,

straighten and panel beat and reshape the

affected parts and components, correct and | Heoeop
realign the necessary parts. § 240000 § -B06-60

$ 22,402.31 § 18.210.
Ny

O Ao

The repairer has agreed to undertake repairs on a contractual basis at Lump
$ 14,550.00 corresponding to supply of parts, labour and spray painting charges.

A

CHUAH POH SIONG GARY
CAE, MIMI, AMSBOE,
AMIRTE, AMSAE-AUS, MSAAA
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MYTZ1B000251 | ¥ow Tes Autorobsls Tech Pis Lbd - ekl Bukit
ENTRY DATE & TRIE 020120119 1221
SUBMITTED &Y Tah L hing

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Pleass report corfectly the detads of ihe accident 10 speed up the clams process
2. This Form mest be compistad by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

1. Information provided must be as frulthful and accurals es possible, Any willul misrspresaniaiion or witholding of malerial facts may allow insurance companas o

repudiate policy liabdity

4. The saus and accaptance of this Form by insurance companies ia nol &n admissksn of policy Habdity on the par of tha insurance comoankes
£ Any faise reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

£ This repor will be lorwarded by the inaurers of the GLA Racords Management Canire ssiablished by the General Inaurance Association of Singapors (GlA) for
mrchiving and thet copies of this report will, for & fee, ba made svailable upon spplication by interestad pariies.

7, By tha lodgemant of this reporn to the inaurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report &t tha cantre and 1o coples of tha mport Baing made available

aforasaid

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

Date Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accident
Country/State of Loss

02/01/2018 12:01

31122018 11:00

ALONG CTE TWDS CITY BEF PIE (JURONG EXIT )
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vahicle Reglstration Number
Insured/Policyholder
MName Of Registered Owner
NRIC No

Email Address

Mobile Phone Mo

Altermative Phona No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturar

Mode|

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used al
tima of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy
for repair to your vehicla?

If Mo, Pleasa state action to ba taken
Vehicle Catagory

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Fleat Policy

Policy Number

Cover Nota Numbar

Driver

Mame of Driver

NRIC Mo

Date Of Birth

Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Gander

Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Addrass

SKBT225G

ONG BOON TONG
525133400

NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +65-96908714
OFFICE-26808714

KA
CARETOQ

PRIVATE USE

NO

THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE CAR

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
COMPREHENSIVE

NO

B28958331QMX

ONG WEI HAN
SBR13849Z

21/04/1988

INDOOR

27/05/2008

8 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +B5-869087 14

NOEMAIL
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Address BLK 756 YISHUN ST 72 #05-270
Postcode 760756

Was driver an employes of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Vahicle -

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION
Weather Conditions CLEAR

Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicla involved in this accident? NO
Number of vehicles {including own vehicle)

involved in the accident 4
Was any body Injured In the Accident? YES
VWas any injured conveyed 1o hospital by YES

ambulance?
Was any other matenal or property damaged? YES

| have besn approached by unknown parson(s) NO
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Mumber of Passangers |Including Drivar) 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported lo the police? YES

If Yes.Pleasa state which Police Station

Polica Station Name SEMBANWANG NPC
Pl Station Addrass m ;QSHEEMB&WANG CRESCENT , POSTCODE: 757633 , COUNTRY
Police Station Contact TEL NO: - FAX NO:
Was notice of intanded Prosacution given? NO

If ¥es, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED

Attachmaent{s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera? ND
Was there any audio recorded? NO
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vahicle Registration Number SHCaTe2s
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Proparties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR
Mame of Drivar

MRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Mature Of Damage
Page 2 of 22



No. Of Passangar (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2
Vehiclke Registration Number SHCS512X
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Properties
Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR
MNama of Drivar
NRIC/Passport Numbar
Contact Number gr7242802
Address
Posicode
Insurance Company Name
Mature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3
Vehicle Registration Number SHD5966P
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Datails Of Properties
Vahicle Calegory PRIVATE CAR
Mama of Driver
NRIC/Passpart Numbear
Contact Number 982460908
Address
Posicode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Mo, Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name ONG WEI HAN
Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vahicle? SKBT225G
Were seal bells worn?

Was this injured conveyed 1o hospital by
ambulanca?

Address
Fosicode
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Sketch Plan
Irdormant @ nol able 1o ocrovide skelch plan

TRO1CN0I 0SS

idl
Report No. TRC101012084

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

IMPORTANT. Pleass atiach a copy of your vehicke's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have
the cartificate with you now gease fax 3 copy to 85474825 statng the report number as rsference

Signature Of Officar Recording The Repont

Li

Sgt 2BRYANTAY WE| CHUAN R .
lhge

Signature Of Interpreter:
Mt apoicable

Data/Time:
010172016 14:10

Officer in Charge Of Case
TPIGITI :

Sgt 3 RASHIDAH BINTE AZMAN
Contact No - 85476216

Autmsmtcanion Stamo =
e B2

—

Chassificabon Of Case
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TR0180101 2088
Police Station Of Ongin Tel3
Sembawang N P.C Egpon tia. TR0 1801012055
4 Sembawang Crescert SINGAPORE
757833
Tel Mo 1B00-554900C
REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT
Date/ Time Ropart Mace Vide Repor No [ Station Diary No
01012018 14.10 Ef20181231/0083 103
Informant's Particulars
Mame of informant | Address
ONG WEI HAN APT BLK T5E YISHUN STREET 72 #05-270 SINGAFORE
| TBOTSE
ID Type / ID No Caontact No
NRIC NQ | SE9130452 | Home Office Mobie BSG08714
Naticnalty Ermail
SINGAPORE CITIZEN N o
Sex L Age Date cfBth | Type o Informant
Ma'a | 29 | 217041985 Diriver
Race Language | Insttution | Schoal Name
Chmesa | |
Occupaton | Driving Licence Information
Buyer _ __ |Cass 283 Date of Expiry:
General Information of the Accident .
Type of | Injury | Drink, Date/Time of Type of Location
Adiant Conveyed By Ambulance | Drive Accidert Straight Road
| Ne |31/12/2018.11.00
Location
Along Road 1 Traveling Toward Road 2
CENTRAL EXPRESSWAY
FAH-ISMNDEXF_:EESWA?
| Traveling aipng CTE towards City bafore PIE (Jurong Exil)
Wea Road Surface Road Speed Lmd
Sunny Ory 80 Kmvh
| Traffic Flow Traffic Control Traffic Volume
| One Way | Nat Controlied | Mederate
Type of Colision Anyone canveyed oy
Betwean Mavirg Vehiches - Head To Revar Emw
of Vehicle Involved
;VMH& | Type Make Model Colar Condition | No of Passanger |
SHCITE2S | Car No D
SHCES12% | Car = Seriously | 1
== Dsmaged
SHDS966P | Car Sughtty |0
SKBT225G | Car Seriously | D

Page 7ol 22



TR0 VR0 1017205

Poice Station OF Ongin S
Sermbawang NP C Raport Mz (7201901012088
4 Sembawang Crescent SINGAPCRE

757833 COMTINUATION OF REPORT

Tel No 1500-254500%
| Detaiis of Person involved ]
| Any Pedesirian Involved No
| No_of Pegestrans Ingured Nil | Use of Pecestrian Crossing NA
l'um | ONG WEI HAN | ID No 580136407
anv?m]mmsﬁ (Car) Conlact No | §88087 14
“HosptaliClime | GLENEAGLES HOSPITAL Cassol | Class 2B8.3

Driving Date of Expiry NIL
| Licence &

. . Expiry Date

Date Treatment | 31/12/2018 %ﬂ; 1012018

Mo of Days granted Medical Leave | 08

Brief Details.

On the 31/1272018 at about 1* 15hrs, | am drving my vehicle] whie KIA) bearing registration no.

SKBT225G at along CTE towards City befors PIE{Jurong Exit) | was st the first lana together with
ragistration plate ne SHCI792S, SHD5865P, HP 98245008 and SHCS5 12X, HP 87242802 During that

pﬁﬂ&m_lmhﬂcwﬂﬂmmmm Aherwhich, | saw the vohicle no. SHDEGESP e
brake rnmadiately which | siop in ime Sutsequently. a vetvcie SHCS512X which was driving befund me
el not stop in time As such. the vehicie 5 onto my rear bumper which cause my vehicie to move
farward and Bt orto SHDS386P causing a slight bump. At thal peint of ime, the impact made my
mmmhwrdwwwmmhmmm“mm
Ambulance was at scene and conveyed me to Gleneagles Hospita! Cisco and EMAS was at scene
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Accident Photo
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Accident Photo




Accident Photo
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Accident Photo
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Accident Photo
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Accident Photo
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SHDS53S66P
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Accident Photo
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Accident Photo
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Accident Photo
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Accident Photo
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Accident Photo
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MTCETROOO2E2-0 | Treewi=-Cab Servcss PSe Lid - HO

ENTRY DATE & TIME 020172018 1201
BLBMITTED BY. Canty Mong 'Wal Hum

IMPORTANT NOTICE

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1. Plasss repont cormectly the detalls of the accident to speed up the claims process
. This Form musl be complaled by the Pokoyhalder andior the Authorsed Driver,

3, information provided must be e fruthful and accurate as possible. Any witful misrepresentation or witholding of maianal facis may allow INsUrANCE COMpaNES. ko

repudiate policy Kability.

4. The issus and acceptance of s Form by insurance companies @ not an acmssion of pobcy liabilty on the part of the Maurance campaniss

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

&, This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Maragemant Centre satablished by the General Insurance Association of Singagore (GIA) for

archiving and that copses of this report will, for a fee, be made avaltable upen applicetion by interested parties

7. By tha ledgamant of this report to the insurers. you hereby consent to tha archiving of this repon at tha centre and o coples af the report being mace avallable

aforesac

Date Of Report

Date Of Accidant

Exact Location Of Accidant
Country/State of Loss

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

02012018 12:01
311272018 11:15

CTE TOWARDS AYE (8KM)
SINGAFDRE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vahicle Registration Number
Insured/Policyholder
Name Of Registerad Owner
Co Reg No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phane No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being usad at

tima of accident

Are you claiming under your own Insurance policy

for repair to yvour vehicle?

It No, Please state action 1o be lakan

Vehicle Category
Insurance Company
Mame of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage
Fleat Policy

Policy Number

Cover Mote Numbar
Drivar

MName of Driver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth
Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Experience
Gender

Maobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number
EMall Address

SHD5966P

TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTELTD

200303878K

CLAIMSETRANSCAB.COM . S5G

OFFICE-62B66666

TOYOTA
PRIUS-1.8 HYBRID CVT (A)

HIRE AND REWARD

NO

THIRD PARTY
TAXI

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD
THIRD PARTY

YES

VEX/P1B80520

WAI FAI WONG
S2631841F

D5/08/18958

QUTRDOOR

22/05/2002

16 YEARS AND T MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL ) +65-38246908

NOEMAIL

Paga 1ol 17



BLK 609 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 4
#08-1165

Postcode 560609
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured  OTHER - HIRER

Vahicle Registration Number of Drvar's Own -
Vehicla .

Address

Insurance Company of Dnver's Own Vahicle -

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION
Waeather Condilions CLEAR

Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accidemt? NO
Mumber of vehicles (including own vehicla)

Involved in the accident 9
Was any body injured in the Accident? YES
Was any injured conveyed lo hospital by YES

ambulance?
Was any other material or property damaged? YES
| have been approached by unknown parson(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. NG

MNumber of Passengers (Including Driver) 2

Passenger 1 NAME UNKNOWN
GEMNDER: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reporied to the police? YES

Il Yes.Pleasa state which Police Station
Police Station Name

Police Station Address

Police Statien Contact

Was notice of intended Proseculion given?
If Yes,againat whom?

Circumstances of Accldent

ANG MO KIO SOUTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

ROAD: 81 ANG MO KIO AVE 3, POSTCODE: 5828258 , COUNTRY'
SINGAPORE

TEL NO- 1800-4519888 - FAX NO- 65535679
NO

PLEASE SEE ATTACH POLICE REPORT : T/20181231/2088

Attachmant(s)

Are accident photos avallable for attachmant?
Was there any video caplured by Car Camera?

Was thera any audio recorded?

YES

NO

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Properties

Vehicle Catagory

Name of Driver
NRIC/Passport Number
Contact Number

SKBT225G

PRIVATE CAR

ONG

6208714

Page 2af 17



Address
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Mature Of Damage
Mo, Of Passenger (Including Driver)
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number SHC5512X
Vahicle Make/Model/Calour TRANSCAB TAXI
Details Of Propertles

Vehicle Catagary TAXI]

Mame of Driver
NRIC/Passpart Numbear
Contact Number
Address
Postocode
Insurance Company Nama
Nature Of Damage
MNo. Of Passenger (Including Driver)
DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1
Mame ONG
Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain
Injured person in which vehicla? SKBT225G
VWere saat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed o hospital by
ambulanca?

Address

YES

Postcode
DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Namea WAI FAI WONG
Approximats Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured parson in which vehicla? SHDS986P
Were seal belts wom? YES

Was this injured convayed lo hospital by NO
ambulance?

Address

Posicode

Fage 3of 17



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please raport correctly the detalls of the accidant to speed up the clsims process.
This Farm must be completed by the Pollcyhplder and/or the Authorived Driver.

1. Information provided must be as truthful and sccurate as possible. Any witul misrepresantation or withholding of material
facts may allow insurance companies to pepudiate pollcy lability.

4. Theissue and acceptance of this Form by Insurance companies s not an admission of policy liabilrty on the part of the insurance

’J

6. The repart will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
Associstion of Singapore (GLA) for archiving and that coples of this report will for a fee be made svailable upon spplication by
interested parties.

7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to coples of
the report being made avallable aforesald.

B. Consent under the Parsonal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
| understand, acknowledge, agres and consent that:

(a} My imsurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Assoclation of Singapore (“GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use,
disclose and/or process my personal data/personal Information set out n this [ferm] and sny other personal Information
provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the “Personal information”™] and disciose and transfer such
Persanal Information to all inswrer(s) who have insured vehice(s) involved in this sccident (all Insurer(s) who have insured
wehicie{s) invahved in this sccident shall be collectively referred to as the “Insurers™), the Insurers” lawyers/Tow firma, the
Monetary Autharity of Singapore end any relevant government agency/authority [such as the pollce), for the purpose!s)
of:

I} processing. handling and/or dealing with my cisims including the settiement of the claims and any necessary
Imvestigations relating to the claims;

(i} Investigating the accident and/or my claims:
fiif} carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;

{iv]) administering my clalms (Including the malling of correspondence, statements, Imvoices, reports or notices to me,
which could involve disclosurs of certain personal data about me to bring sbout delivery of the same a3 well a1 on the
external cover of envelopes/mall paciages); end/or

[v] complying with applicable law in agministering, processing, hendiing and/or dealing with my claima. [collectively the
“Purposes”)

(bl  ofl iInsurer(s) who have iInsured vehicle{s] involved In this accigent and the Insurers” lawyers/Taw firma, may/are permitisd
to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the sbove Purposes; and

(e] my Personal Information may//can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or
agents|{inchuding their lmwyers/law firms), which may be stted cutside of Singapare, for one or more of the above Purposes.

{d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection,
|meestigation and management in prasent and afl future claims.

{e) theinformation so collected under [d) sbove may be shared / disclosed:

{i} to &l insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating. controliing or managing fraud,
regulators, law enforcement and government agenches as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(I} Tor complying with requirements under any reguiations, laws or court orders.

—

JRRN oD

Policyholder's Signature Reporting Centre Peraonnel's Signature
Date & Time: (bf driver 1§ net the palicyholder) Mams.
Dwte & Time: INRIC/FIN No.:

GIARMC SeptchPanform VI I
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Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1
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DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
P¥  Eme  oWed  pelia. @300
DECLARATION
|’'we deciare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.
IV S Gt
Policyholder's Signature Drivér's Signature Reporting Cantre Parsonnel's fignature
Cate & Time: (i driver Is not the policyholder) Mame:

Date & Tima: RRIC/TIN Ma.:
GIARMC SaetzhPlanForm_ V1
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POLICE REPORT Pg. 1

SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin:

Ang Mo Kie South NP.C

81 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 SINGAPORE
560028

Tel No: 1800-4518888

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

TROB1ZIN 20688

1of3
Report No. TIZD1E123172086

Date/Time Report Made. Vide Report No.: Station Diary No.:

3112/2018 15:59 104

Name of Informant: Address:

WAl FAl WONG APT BLK 809 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 4 #09-1185
SINGAPORE 560808

ID Type / ID No.: £ Contact No.:

NRIC NO / S2631841F Home/Office: Mobile: 88246808

Nationality: Emall:

SINGAPORE CITIZEN

Sex: Age: Datie of Birth: | Type of Informant:

Male 62 05/08/1856 Driver :

Race: Language: Institution / School Name:

Chiness

Occupation: Driving Licance Information:

Taxi driver Class: 2B 3 Date of Expiry:

Type of Data/Time of Type of Location:
Accldent Accident: Straight Road
: No | 311212018 11:15
Location:
Along Road 1
CENTRAL EXPRESSWAY
L CTE towards AYE KM
Weather: Road Surface: Road Speed Limit
Clear Dry
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: Traffic Volume:
Not Controlled Moderats
Type of Collision: Anyone conveyed by
Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear ambulance:
Na

SHC5512X | Car 1

SHDS5866P | Car Slightly [0
_Damaged

SKB7225G | Car 0

Pagad ol 17



POLICE REPORT Pyg. 1

SNGAPORE A AR
POLICE FORCE T/20181231/2089
Police Station Of Qrigin: dof3
Ang Mo Kio South N.P.C Report No. T/20181231/2089
81 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 SINGAFPORE
569929 ; CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Tel No: 1800-45190898

Any Pedestrian Involved: No

No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA
Name WAI FAI WONG 1D No. S52631841F
Related Vehicle | SHDS86EP (Car) Contact No.| 88246908
Hospital/Clinic NIL Class of Class: 28,3
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licance &
Expiry Date

Date Discharge | NIL
of Inj NIL

Name Ong ID No.
Related Vehicle | SKB7225G (Car) Contact No.| 86808714
Hospital/Clinic | NIL Class of Class: NIL
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licenca &
Expiry Date
| Date Treatment | NIL Date Discharge | NIL
No. of Days granted Medical Leave | NIL Degree of Injury | NIL
Brief Detalls.

On 31/12/2018 at about 1115hrs | was driving my Taxi SHD5968P along CTE towards AYE. | was on lane
one the front vehicle came to abrupt stop and | immediately applled my brake and | managed to stop in
time.

After which | felt a hit from the back by the vehicle SKBT225G from the rear and it was hit by SHCS512X(
My vehicle suffer slight dents on the rear bumper. | am not injured.

Vehicle SKB7225G suffer damage on the front and rear of the vehicle. | saw that the driver nose was
bleeding but he was consclous and he Is able to walk out of the vehicle. He was conveyed by ambulance.
Vehicle SHC5512X suffer damage on the front of the vehicle. Driver did not report of any injury at the
point of accident.

Page 7 of 17



POLICE REPORT Pg. 1

SNCAPORE LT

TI20181231/2088
Palice Station Of Origin: i3
Ang Mo Kio South N.P.C Report No. TF20181231/2008
B1 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 SINGAFORE

589029 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Tel No: 1800-4518999

Sketch Plan
Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have
the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officar Recording The Report: Signature Of Informant

Fl
& dnidns
Signature Of Interpreter;  Date/Time

Sgt 2 YAP PENG TING
Not applicable 31/12/2018 15:59

Officer In Charge Of Case: Classification Of Case
TPIGIT/

Sgt 3 RASHIDAH BINTE AZMAN
Contact No.: 85476216 P SN 085

(3 Ty
Authentication Stamp - Tyt 2 —
i X gnehner _

. = -
Sare Foiioe Foree

..
[
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Accident Photo
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Accident Photo

Page 134l 17



Accident Photo
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Addendum Sheet Pg. 1

T (E5] 6124 0010 Faa (E5) 6124 0030

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
GEMERAL & Raffian Chury #18-00 Singmpore GARSED

Ciparating Houry : Mondey to Fridey, 09:00 = | 7:00

FECORDS M WASEMENT CENTRE LN SEEREDONGG [/ YT Rey. Ma.: MESD0ITTES

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre

with whom you submitted the Original Report.

(a)

(8)

ADDENDUM
PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THEAMENDMENTS:
Original ReportNo : ot VehickReghtationi:__ T kel
TR . B B NRIC/FIN/PassportNo : S sikuF
{(*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate R
Address . S beq heey, ww Ko Preay Singapore( 550 h,l )
Contact (Tel) : = Mobile No. : Ehastabain.
Email Address ! -
Date of Accident Thiz, | 3 ek hecdis LIS s
Place of Accident  : Cie  teseds Pe  (ae-)
Insurance Company: halh

ADDITIONALINFORMATION fAMENDMENTS:

| have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additlonal iInformation or
make the followlng amendments:

Mud - o peew
yr
Policyholder / Driver's Signature Reporting Personnel’s Signature
Date: MName:
NRIC/FINNo.:
Date: ul Ji“ m

FARLA, adend ambeore VG

Page 17 of 17



MTTETHIOTY | Trans-Cap Servoes P LI - HO

ENTREY DATE & TINE: 02OV 201TH 18507
BUBMITTED BY, Candy Mong Wis Kum

IMPORTANT NOTICE

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1. Pinase repor cormectly the detsils of the sccident io speed up the cains procsss
2. This Form must be complsied by the Policyholder andior the Authorised Drivar.

3. Information provided must be es truthful and accurate as posside. Amy willul mEsfepreseniEton or wiholding of material facts may sliow insurance companies o

repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acosptance of this Form Dy nsurance companses |8 NOt BN admimeson of palicy lability on the part of e insurance COMmpare
£. Any false reporting may be referred io the Paolics for |

6. Thin report will be forwarded by the msurers of Ihe GLA Records Management
archiving and that coples of this meport will

sforesaid,

Date Of Report

Data Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accident
Country/State of Loss

Vehicle Registration Number
Insured/Policyholder
Name Of Registerad Owner
Co Reg No

Emall Addrass

Maobila Phone Mo

Allemative Phona No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturar

Madel

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was baing used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category
Insurance Company
Name of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage
Fleat Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number
Driver

Mame of Driver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth
Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Experiance
Gender

Mobile Mumber

Fax Numbar

Contact Number
EMall Address

020172019 15:07
INNM2/2018 11:15

CTE TOWARDS AYE (9KM)
SINGAPORE

SHC5512X

TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTELTD

200303878K

CLAIMS@TRANSCAB.COM.5G

OFFICE-62866666

REMNAULT
LATITUDE-2.0 L (A)

HIRE AND REWARD

NO

REPORTING ONLY
TAXI

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
THIRD PARTY

YES

VPX/P1680520

TAN TONG LENG
STT20513F

280071877

QUTDOOR

15072004

14 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-37242802

NOEMAIL

Centro estabished by the General Insurance Association of Sngapors (GlA} for
for & fee. be made avadable upon apalication by marasted parties

7. By the lodgement of this report 1o ths insurers, you hemby consent 1o e archiving of this mepart af the centre and to copies of the report bsing mads availabls



BLK 180B MARSILING ROAD
#08-2226

Postcoda 732180

Was driver an amployee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Ralationship of the Driver with tha Insurad OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own -
Vehicle -

Address

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION
Waather Conditions CLEAR

Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO
Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident 3
Was any body injured In the Accident? YES
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by YES
ambulanca?

Was any other malerial or property damaged? YES

| have been approached by unknown personis) NO
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passangers (Including Driver) 2
Pﬂ“ﬂﬂgﬂf 1 NAME: UNKNOWN
GENDER FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reparted 1o the police? YES

If Yas Please state which Police Station

Police Station Mama ANG MO KIO NORTH NEIGHBOURHODOD POLICE CENTRE
Police Station Address m;&{;ﬁﬁéﬂﬁ MO KIO AVE 9, POSTCODE: 569784 , COUNTRY
Police Station Contact TEL NO 18004849009 - FAX NO: 62181399

VWas notice of intended Proseculion given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE SEE ATTACH POLICE REPORT : T/20180102/2083

Attachment(s)

Are accldent photos avallable for attachment? YES
Was there any video caplured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? ND
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SKB7225G
Vahicla Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR
Mame of Driver ONG
NRIC/Passpor Mumber

Contact Number 260808714



Address
Posteode
Insurance Company Nama
Mature Of Damage
Mo, Of Passanger (Inciuding Driver)
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Numbar SHDS06EP
Vehicle Make/Model/'Colour TRANSCAB TAXI
Deatalls Of Properties

Vehicle Category TAX]

Name of Driver WAI FAI WONG
NRIC/Passport Numbet 52B6318B41F
Contact Number 98248908
Addrass

Postcode

Insurance Company Mame
Mature Of Damage
Mo, Of Passenger (Including Driver)
DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1
Mame ONG
Approximate Age

Injunes Sustain
Injured persan in which vehicla? SKB7225G
YWare seal bells worn? YES

YWas this injured conveyed to hospital by YES
ambulanca?

Address
Posicode
DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2
MName Wal FAI WONG
Approximale Age

Injunes Sustamn
Injured parsan in which vehicle? SHDS5sE6P
Ware saat bells worn? YES

VWas this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulanca? NO

Address
Posicode



Sketch Plan

1. Fleaie report correctly the details of the accidant 1o speed up the claims process.
4. This Form maus! be completed by the Policybolder snd/or the Aulhorised Driver.

3 information provided must be as truthiel snd scoarate o3 possible. Ay wiltsl misrepresentation or withholding of materlal
Factt may aliow insurance companies 1o repudiste policy llabiliry.

4. The ssue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies i+ not an sdmission of policy Nability on the pan of the insurance
COmpEnie.

5. &ny falig reporting may be referres to the Polics for investigation.

& The report will be forwarded by the imurers of the GiA Reeords Management Centre established by the General insurance

Agsociation of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copees af this report will for a fee be made available upon applcation by
imterested parties,

T, Wy the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report ot the centre and to coples of
the repart being made availabie aforeaid.

8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act [PDPA)
| undervtand, acknowledge, agree and condent that:

fa} My insurer, my workshop snd the General inturance Assocation of Singapore ["GIA™) may/fars permitied to collect, use,
discloe and/or process my personal data/personsl information set out in this [form| and any other peraanal infarmation
provided by me 8¢ podtesied by my issure’ [collectively the “Personal imformation”) and disclose and wransfer such
Personal Informetion o al msurer(s) who have mured vehicle(d) involved in this sccident [all imurers) who have insured
wehiche(s) involved in this sccident shall be collectively referred to a5 the "Insurers”), the Insurers” lawyery/iaw fiems, the

Manetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant govermnment agency/authority (such &3 the palice), for the purpose{s)
of :

{1} processing. handing andfor dealing with my claims ncluding the settiement of the claims and any necessary
‘nvestigations relating &2 the claim;

[ii] investigating the acodent andfor my clams;
(11} emrrying out andfor dealing with ry instructiony of reponding to any enquirics by me;

{iv) ndminister ng my claima (inchuding the maiing of correspandance, itataments, invoices, rEports of rotices to me.
which could [nvolve dissiosure of cerain personal dats sbout mae o bring sbout delivery of the same a3 well a3 on the
external cover of enveiopes/mail packages), and/or

¥} carmplying with agplicable law in administering, procetung, handling and/or desling with my claima jcolkectively the
“Purpases”)

(b} all insurer(s] who have msured vehiclels) imvalved in this sccident and the Insurers’ wyery/law firma. may/sre permitied
to collect, use, disclose andfor process my Personal information for ane or mane of the sbove Purpobes; #nd

(e} vmy Parscnal infarmation may/can be disciosed by amy of the Insurers andfor GIA to their thind party servics providers pr
sgentsfincluding theie ewyerylaw firms), which may be sited cutside of Singopare, Tor one or more of the above Purposes.

Id]  my Personal Information will sho be colected and used to complie claimd histary for the purpase of fraud detection,
investigation and management in prewent and all huture clalm.

{e] the information 1o collectod under (d) above may be shared / disciowed:

1] to all Lnsurers andfor any other third parties that assist in evalusting, investigating, controiing or managing fravd,
regulators, law enforcoment and government agenciet a reasorably required for the purposes stated, of

(i) for complying with requirements under any regulstions, 1aws of cOuTt orgers.

f
J A G

Podeynoldery Signature Drevgr'y Bgrature Meparting Centre Signature
Darte & Time: ' [ drver is not the policyholder) Name:
Date & Time: NRIC/FIN N

GARLED fars v¥arluem_ V1 |

Skatch Plan #2



e B AESAY A
SKETCH PLAN NII% ieie s
0 0 10 0 SO Y

i I [ N N I G I O

41 —1ria = ""—Il.-1'-'—'r' -t -[—-—-L-L—

i B = i
: R @ o 181 T Ve e e 1 T
I T ] 1
= : ——tr l ettt 111 gt - E-'=3 L
g o T
1 l
. . . . . = | HE AH SN . - - -
d—g-1 - e S S : I -
1 ! | i } 1 | b
EEEEERE 35 skl g1t 111 = | t
e e T |
SR ans 5 T TS
: .Igl.-T—.g.- = - .;- I e I B e, e i

- i o

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACOIDENT

e L Smade, rouu. Eopet

DECLARATION
e daclure the foregoing parmcuiar sre trur in every respect.

A

Poloyholder's Sgrature Drners™y Signature
Dt & Tiere: [¥ @river i not the poloyhoiden)
Dwte & Time:

e R TR L F s

POLICE REPORT

Raparting Centra Persannel's $gnature

NIRIC/TIN N,



T201801022083
Police Station Of Origin: Vs
Ang Mo Kio North N.P.C Report No. TR2OT90102/2083
51 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 9 SINGAPORE
564784

Tel No. 1800-4848008
REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: Vide Report No.. Station Diary No.:
02/01/2019 14:53 E/f20181231/0063 70

Name of Informant: Address:

TAN TONG LENG APT BLK 180B MARSILING ROAD #08-2226 SINGAPORE
732180

ID Type / ID No.: Contact No.:

NRIC NO | STT20513F Home/Office: Mobile: 97242802

Nationaiity Email;

SINGAPORE CIT )

Sex Age: Date of Birth: Type of informant:

Male 41 200071977 Diriver

Race: Lenguage: Institution / School Name:

Chinese

Occupation: Driving Licence Information:

Taxi driver Class. Dale of Expiry:

Type of Injury Drink Date/Time of Type of Location:
Accid Aftendad by Police Drive: Accident: Straight Road
. : Mo N2/2018 11:18

alestier gxi
Road Surface: Road Speed Limit:

Clear Dry
Traffic Flow Traffic Control: Traffic Vaolume:
One Way Heavy
Type of Collision: Anyone conveyed by
Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear ambutance:
Yes

SHCS5512X | Taxi Slightly |1

Damaged
SHDS986P | Taxi 0
SKB7225G | Car 0

POLICE REPORT



sicapose AR A
POLICE FORCE

TRO19010272083
Police Station Of Origin: 2al3
Ang Mo Kio North N.P.C Report No. T/201801022083
51 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 9 SINGAPORE
580784 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Tel No: 1800-4848699

Any Pedestrian Involved: No _
|Nn dmliumd:HIL |thdPMﬂ

TAN TONG LENG STT20813F
Related Vehicle | SHCS5512X (Taxi) Contact No.| 97242802
Hospital/Clinic MNIL Class of Class: NIL
Driving Date of Expiry; NIL
Licence &
Expiry Date il
Date Treatment | NIL E%E__ﬂ_“;
No. of ranted Medical Leave NIL | Degree of Injury | NIL
Brief Details.
On 3171272018 at about 1115hrs, | was driving Transcab of plate number SHC5512X with one passenger

on board al CTE towards AYE, 8 KM. | was travelling at the first lane when suddenly the vehicle in front
me jammed brake, as it was too sudden, | did not managed to brake on time and crashed onto the vehicle
(SKBT7225G) In front of me. | got down to make a check and discovered that the vehicle (SKBT225G)
knocked onto the vehicle (SHDS886P) in front of him. The driver of SHDS986P informed that there was a
comfort taxi in front of him jammed brake, therefore he jammed brake loo. That said comfort taxi has left
the scene. The vehicle (SKB7225G) driver auffered minor injury and was conveyed by the ambulance at
scene. Traffic officer gave me a case card under 10 Rashidah, 65476216

| wish to state that at that point of time, my speed was not fast but It was oo sudden for me to brake on
time when the vehicle in front jammed brake. My passenger and | did not suffered any injury. The vehicle
SKB7225G has already crashed onlo SHDS088P before my taxi crashed onto him (SKB7225G) when |
have already tried to e-brake.

| am lodging this traffic report for assistance.

POLICE REPORT



- M ARBARET T
POLICE FORCE

T201601022083
Police Station Of Origin: Jold
Ang Mo Kio North NP.C Report No. TR20190102/2083
51 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 9 SINGAPORE

568784 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Tel No: 1800-4848888

Sketch Plan
informant is not able to provide skeich plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Centificate to this reporl. If you don't have
the certificate with you now. please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

su-mmnloﬁu' Recording Report Signature Of informant:
smz'rmcl-nna LIN e
Signature Of Inferpreter: ' Date/Time:

Not applicable i 02/01/2019 14:53
Officer In Gharge Of Case: Classification Of Case:
TPIGIT!

Sgt 3 RASHIDAH BINTE AZMAN

Contact No.: B54T6216

Authentication Stamp
NP8
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= e Pte Lrd Company Registration No. 198807 108R

§1 UBLAVE I, #01/02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 403933 TEL: (065) 6256 3561 FAX: (065) 6256 4315

Your Ref: 19.26449PD-0 Date; 15* Mar 2019
Our Ref : C53/ASM 190001 19/Bsd3e2-1

M/s AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
C/D: Seah Ong & Partners LLP
36 Robinson Road

#12-03 City House

Singapore D68877

{ The Motor Claims Department)

Dear Sir / Madam,

EVALUATION REPORT (PAPER SURVEY) OF ACCIDENT VEHICLE NO: SKB 7215G
INSURED VEHICLE: SHC 5512X
ACCIDENT DATE: 31/122018

We thank you for your instruction on 21/02/2019.

We acknowledge receipt of the following documents:-
a) Automobile Inspection Report of SKB 7225G from M/s Perfect Automobile Appraisal
Services.
b) Singapore Accident Statement and Police Report of Vehicle SKB 7225G, SHD 5966F and
SHC 5512X.
¢) Colour damaged vehicle photographs of SKB 7225G.

Pre-Repair Inspection Date : 03/01/2019 at M/s Y S K Auto Workshop, | Kaki Bukit Ave 6,
Autobay #01-71, Singapore 417883,

Based on the documents received from you, we have evaluated the damages of the vehicle and have
the following comments:-

1. Information Recorded: -

Registration Number : SKB T225G

Make & Model : Kin Cerato Forte 1.6 SX 6AT ABS D/AB 2WD 5DR
Year of Registration 12011

Chassis Number : KNAFW511MB5465102

Engine Capacity : 1591 cc

Fd
i

We recommend that the repairs of the entire damage require about 10 (Ten) working
days 1o complete.

3. We hereby provide our recommendations on the cost of repair to the damaged vehicle as stated
in the following page.



¥y

i BA B

LIL”

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKB 7225G

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

1|REAR BUMPER cuT

1|REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER cuT

2|REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR (@%589.80 curT

4|REAR BUMPER PDC SENSOR @5243.60 DENTED / FAILED
1|REAR BUMPER PDC SEMSOR WIRE HARNESS curt

1|REAR BUMPER INNER SPONGE CRACKED
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BENT

2|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT STAY @$135.00 BENT-1PC ONLY
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @348 80 NECESSARY
10|REAR BUMPER CLIP @54 50 NECESSARY
1|REAR END PANEL DENTED

1|REAR END PANEL TRIM DISLODGE
1|REAR EXHAUST SILENCER TO REPAIR SEE

LABOUR
1|REAR EXHAUST CHROME PIPE NOT NECESSARY
2|REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING @3528.20 SERVICEABLE
1|REAR FLCOR BOARD NOT NECESSARY
1|REAR FLOOR PANEL TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

2|REAR FENDER INNER TRIM @5291 60 SERVICEABLE
2|REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD @368 50 SERVICEABLE
1|REAR SMART KEYLESS ANTENNA NOT NECESSARY
1| TAILGATE DENTED

1| TAILGATE "KIA' EMBLEM NECESSARY
1|TAILGATE 'CERATO' EMBLEM NECESSARY
2|TAILGATE LAMP @3%185.60 BROKEN
1|TAILGATE INNER LOCK BENT
1|TAILGATE INNER TRIM SERVICEABLE

1| TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP cuTt

2|TAILGATE DAMPER @$146.10 SERVICEABLE

2| TAILLAMP @3311.60 cut

1|BONNET DENTED
1|BEONNET INNER RUBBER NOT NECESSARY
1|BONNET OUTER RUBBER NOT NECESSARY

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM19000119/Bsd3e2-1

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 8258 3561 FAX: B258 4315
Reg. No; 198607188R GST Reg No. 16-8607196-R

=3

Page No.1of 3

686.80
316.50
178.80
97440
211.50
130.860
471.50
270.00

87.20

45.00
571.60
160.20
891.60

140.80

56 40
31060
716.80

583.20
137.00
142,60

265,00

880
Jael
arnao
18920
286.80
168120
28220
62320
B71.80
38.20
58.80

-

686,90
316.50
179.80
3868.00
191.40
130.60
471.50
135.00

87.20

30.00
453.00
128.50

,088.00

38.60
3860
.20
189.90

B7.00

622.20
871.60




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
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T T ——
aty Description of Parts | condion |
1|BONNET LOCK BENT
2|BONNET HINGE @555.00 TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR
1|FRONT BUMPER DENTED 668.00 568.00
1|FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE BROKEN 112.60 11260
2|FRONT BUMPER SIDE GRILLE @558 60 SERVICEABLE 117.20 -
2|FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP @5241.50 SERVICEABLE 483.00 -
1|FRONT BUMPER SPONGE CRACKED 140.60 84 00
1|FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BENT 471.80 328.00
Z|FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @342 80 NECESSARY 8520 85.20
10|FRONT BUMPER CLIP @34 50 NECESSARY 4500 2500
1|FRONT GRILLE CRACKED 281,70 281,70
2|HEADLAMP @3%673.50 CRACKED 1.347.00 1.028.00
2|HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET @s$68.50 BENT 137.00 137.00
1|FRONT LICENCE PLATE HOLDER DENTED 86.20 25.00
1|FRONT SUPPORT PANEL BENT 765.00 64500
1]AIR CON CONDENSER BENT 703.80 T03.60
1|FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS CRACKED 851.80 801.00
1|FRONT WINDSCREEM GLASS MOULDING NECESSARY 140.30 118.00
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -1,818.59 -1170.82
16,367 .31 10,537.38
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SET TAILGATE GLASS SEALANT (SN) NECESSARY BO.0O 50.00
1|SET TAILGATE GLASS FOAM TAPE (SN) NOT NECESSARY 65.00 -
1|SET FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT (SN) NECESSARY BO.OO 50.00
1|FRONT WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM (SN} NOT NECESSARY 280.00 -
1|SET FRONT LICENCE PLATE (SN) DENTED 60.00 25.00
1]IU BRACKET (SN) NECESSARY 30.00 2000
585.00 145.00
LABOUR
TO REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE GLASS TO 180.00 80.00
FACILITATE REPAIRS AND PERFORM WATER TEST.
TO REMOVE AND REFIX INNER TRIMS, GARNISHES, 150.00 60.00
LININGS AND UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIRS
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TO DISCONNECT AND CHECK BOTH FRONT AND REAR 80.00 50.00

ELECTRICAL WIRING HARNESS, WIRE SOCKETS, ETC.
TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL DAMAGED PARTS, TEST
AND RECTIFY FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.

TO REMOVE. REPAIR & REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE NOT NECESSARY 120,00
SYSTEM TO FACILITATE REPAIRS.
TO APPLY RUSTPROOFING, RESEAL TUFF-COATING 150.00 60.00

TREATMENT TO BOTH FRONT AND REAR REPLACED /
REPAIRED PARTS AND PANELS

TO REMOVE AND REPLACE AIR CON CONDENSER, 180.00 100.00
VACUUM, REFILL GAS AND TEST FOR LEAKAGES

TO REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT WINDSCREEN 180.00 80.00
GLASS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS AND PERFORM WATER

TEST

TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING ON BOTH FRONT AND 2,000.00 1,000.00

REAR PORTION INCLUDING TOUCH UP PAINT ON
ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS.

TO REMOVE AND REPLACE BOTH FRONTAL AND REAR 2,400.00 1,400.00
DAMAGED PARTS AS LISTED ABOVE INCLUDING
REINSTATEMENT OF THE NECESSARY ATTACHMENTS
AND FITTINGS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS. JACK UP,
STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL BEAT AND RESHAPE THE
AFFECTED PARTS AND COMPONENTS, CORRECT AND
REALIGN THE NECESSARY PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE
REPAIR OF REAR EXHAUST SILENCER, REAR FLOOR
PANEL AND BONMET HINGE

5,440.00 283000
GRAND TOTAL 22.402.31 13,512.38

LIM TEOW GUAN HO LEONG CHUAN
Automotive Assessor Automotive ASsessor
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